Feeling Groovy
by Athena Art Studios
Quilt size: 72” x 82” (1.83m x 2.08m) Skill Level: Beginner
Flower Love Quilt
Designed and sold by Elizabeth Whitehead
Flower Love Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 1377-11 3/4 yds 0.69m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1379-82 1 7/8 yds 1.71m 1 bolt 2 bolts
 1380-11 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1381-11 1 1/8 yds 1.03m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 1383P-31 2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7755-34 5/8 yds 0.57m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 7755-81* 1 3/4 yds 1.60m 1 bolt 2 bolts
Backing Fabric Option
1375-49 5 yds 4.57m 3 bolts 5 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
Henry Glass & Co. Inc.
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.henryglassfabrics.net
1377-11
Tossed Peace Signs and
Hearts
Aqua
1379-82
Flowers
Multi
1380-11
Rectangular Shapes
Aqua
1381-11
Tossed Hippie Items
Aqua
1383P-31
36 Inch Panel
Orange/Red
7755-34
Folio Basics
Yellow
7755-81
Folio Basics
Red